TOTAL 33,48,000 34,98,66,000 

6) Point 11 – para 1 will be updated as follows: 
The Company has received an investment commitment from our Promoter/Promoter Group, as 
mentioned below, indicating their intention to invest an aggregate amount up to an amount of Rs. 
10,74,26,000 (Rupees Ten Crore Seventy-Four Lakh Twenty-Six Thousand only) in the Company 
through this Preferential Issue, subject to customary closing conditions.   

Name of the Proposed 
Allottee 

Category of the 
Proposed Allottee 

Maximum no. of 
Warrants 

(Convertible to 
Equity Shares) 
proposed to be